F300 Sideload Rejection
Loadcell
Standard Ranges 1, 2, 5, 10, 20, 50,
100, 200 and 400kN (100kgf to
40tonnef)
High performance
Misalignment error compensation
Excellent Sideload rejection < 1%RL error for

manufactured for fully compensated operation up to +250°C. Please consult our
engineering department for further information.
Order Codes
Code Description
F300CFR0K0 Compression, unrationalised
F300TFR0K0 Tension, unrationalised
F300UFROK0 Bi-directional, unrationalised
F300CFR0KN Compression, rationalised
F300TFR0KN Tension, rationalised
F300UFR0KN Bi-directional, rationalised
Structural Stiffness - Nominal
Range (kN) Stiffness (N/m)
1 2.0 x 107
2 5.7 x 107
5 2.2 x 108
10 2.2 x 108
20 6.1 x 108
50 2.5 x 109
100 2.2 x 109
200 6.5 x 109
400 2.4 x 1010
Notes
AL = Applied load.
RL = Rated load.
Temperature coefficients apply over the compensated range.
AO=Average of tension and compression outputs for full load.
Connections
For ranges up to 50kN the loadcell is fitted with 2 metres of PVC insulated 4 core screened
cable type 7-2-4C. Ranges above 50kN are fitted with 16-2-4C cable.
Excitation + = Red, Excitation - = Blue, Signal + = Yellow, Signal - = Green, Screen = Orange.
Reverse the signal connections to obtain a positive signal in tension mode. The screen is not
connected to the loadcell body.
For rationalised ranges up to 5kN the resistors are housed in a capsule located in the loadcell
cable 100mm from the free end. Capsule dimensions are Ø10mm by 57mm.
Files
Type Title Download
STEP File F300-T/C/U-FR0KN 1 to 5kN
(100 to 500kgf)
Download
STEP File F300-T/C/U-FR0KN 10 to 50kN
(1 to 5tonnef)